Schedule for submission of the ACRs and other requisite data to Corporate Office

Date

Name of the Circle

13.5.2013(Monday)

A&N,ALTTC,AS,BR,BRBRAITT

14.5.13(Tuesday)

AP,CGHR,CTD,DNW, Telecom
Store CA

15.5.13(Wednesday)

CHTD,ETP,ETR

16.5.13(Thursday)

GUJ.HP.HRITPC

17.5.13(Friday)

J&K,JKND,KRL,MP

20.5.13(Monday)

KTK,MH

21.5.13(Tuesday)

NCES,NE ILNE II,NTP,NETF

22.5.13(Wednesday)

NTR,OR,PB,QA

23.9.13(Thursday)

RAJ,STP,STR

24.5.13(Friday)

T&D,UKND,WB,WTP,WTR

27.5.13(Monday)

TN,UP(E),UP(W)




